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FOOD

Prime Rib Melt 18.00

Shaved prime rib piled high on a fresh baquette
with our on BBQ sauce, topped with mushrooms,
onion, lettuce, tomato and Swiss cheese

TGC Smash Burger

Premium 100% certified chuck angus beef topped
with mayo, lettuce, tomato pickle & onion on a soft brioche bun.

Avocado Burger 16.00

Spiced black bean patty grilled and topped with vegan mayo,
avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle & onion on a soft brioche bun.
Burger Additions: Cheese $1.00 &/or Bacon [ Two Onion Rings $1.50

Clubhouse 16.00

Triple layer club with fresh turkey,
bacon, tomato, lettuce

Chicken Parm Crunch

Breaded chicken breast topped with tomato sauce,
parmesan cheese, lettuce, Caesar dressing served
on a soft brioche bun.

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Breaded chicken breast tossed in our buffalo hot
sauce, topped with lettuce, tomato ranch sauce
on a soft brioche bun.

Crispy Chicken

Breaded chicken topped with lettuce, tomato
and BBQ mayo sauce on a soft brioche bun.

BBQ Pulled Pork

Tender pulled pork smothered in BBQ sauce.

Flatbread Pizza

Ask servers for daily special.

Triple Taco

Three soft shell tacos with choice of beef or chicken.

Chicken Tenders

Three lightly breaded chicken tenders,
served with choice of dipping sauce.

Fish & Chips
Choice of 1 Piece or 2 Piece. Served
with coleslaw and tartar sauce.

16.50
16.00

15.50

15.50
14.00
13.50
13.00

13.00 / 17.00

All include side of Fries except: Flatbread Pizza & Triple Taco
Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries may be
substituted for an additional $2.00.

A side salad may be substituted for an
additional $4.00.

The Hub 13.00

Two eggs any style with toast,
choice of home or pan fries, and
choice of bacon, ham, or sausage, tea or coffee

The Jewel 10.00

Two eggs any style with toast, and
choice of bacon, ham or sausage, tea or coffee

Breakfast Sandy

Eggs, Cheese & Bacon on choice of Toast

Eggs Benedict 14.00

Two poached eggs served with English muffin, ham and our
hollandaise and choice of home for pan fries.

A la carte

Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Home Fries, Pan Fries, Toast

Soup of the Day 9.00

Ask your server for today’s Soup & Biscuit Special

Eastern [/ Western 8.25
BLT 7.25
Grilled Cheese 7.00

Half Soup & Sandwich

10.50
14.50

Power Bowl

Roaster chickpeas, carrot, cucumber, avocado,
tomato, lentils, feta & quinoa & tzatziki dressing

Taco Salad

Crisp Romaine, cherry tomato, green onion,
Avocado, cheese

Greek Salad

Fresh iceberg lettuce, cucumber, red onion,
cherry tomato, green pepper, olives with
Greek fetta vinaigrette.

Caesar Salad

Crisp Romaine, bacon bits, croutons,
and parmesan cheese

Garden Salad

Leafy greens and fresh garden veggies
with choice of dressing

13.50

13.50

13.00

12.00

Add a protein: Bacon $4, Grilled Chicken or Beef $6
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Draft on Tap

Stella Artois 140z 6.58
Keith’s / Bud Light 140z 5.70
Truro Brew Co 1903 140z 5.70
"Shots"
Top Shelf Bar Shot 6.80
Premium Bar Shot 6.14
Standard Bar Shot 5.70
Coffee & Cream Liqueur 6.36
Wine
Nova Scotia Selections 50z
Gaspereau Rose 9.65
Jost Great Big Friggin’ Red  8.33
Ducks Crossing Pinot Grigio 6.14
Franklin Import Wines 50z
Malbec 5.92
Valle de Curico - Chili
Cabernet Sauvignon 5.92
Valle de Curico - Chili
Pinot Grigio 5.92
Salcuta - Maldova
Non-Alcoholic
Budweiser .5% 4.60
Corona Sunbrew 0% 4.60
Labatt .5% 4.60
Heineken .5% 4.60
Tata Brew Nomad 5% 4.60
Nova Zero .5% 4.38
Pumphouse Radler 0% 5.48

180z 8.11

8oz

15.79
13.60
10.09

8oz
7.67

7.67

7.67

FOOD

After the Round
Wings

(Hot, Medium, Mild, BBQ, Honey Garlic)

Popcorn Shrimp
Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce

Poutine
Golden Fries, Melted Cheese & Gravy

Mac & Cheese Bites

Served with Marinara

Mozza Sticks

Served with Marinara & Sour Cream

Pickle Spears

Served with Marinara & Sour Cream

Spring Rolls

Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce

Sweet Potato Fries
Served with Chipotle Dipping Sauce

Onion Rings
French Fries

16.50

10.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

8.50

7.50

7.50
5.75

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Tea [ Coffee [ Milk
Hot Chocolate
Gatorade

Bottled Pop
Bottled Juice
Chocolate Milk
Bottled Water

1.75

2.41

3:07
2.63
2.63
2.85
1.54



