

with coleslaw and tartar sauce.

All include side of Fries except: Flatbread Pizza & Triple Taco
Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries may be

substituted for an additional \$2.00.

A side salad may be substituted for an additional \$4.00.



Prime Rib Melt Shaved prime rib piled high on a fresh baquette with our on BBQ sauce, topped with mushrooms, onion, lettuce, tomato and Swiss cheese	18.00	The Hub Two eggs any style with toast, choice of home or pan fries, and choice of bacon, ham, or sausage, tea or co	13.00
TGC Smash Burger Premium 100% certified chuck angus beef topped with mayo, lettuce, tomato pickle & onion on a soft	16.00 brioche bun.	The Jewel Two eggs any style with toast, and choice of bacon, ham or sausage, tea or coffee	10.00
Avocado Burger Spiced black bean patty grilled and topped with ve avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle & onion on a soft by	orioche bun.	Breakfast Sandy Eggs, Cheese & Bacon on choice of Toast	7.50
Burger Additions: Cheese \$1.00 &/or Bacon / Two Onion Each Clubhouse	16.00	Eggs Benedict Two poached eggs served with English muffin, hollandaise and choice of home for pan fries.	14.00 ham and our
Triple layer club with fresh turkey, bacon, tomato, lettuce	10.00	A la carte Eggs, Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Home Fries, Pan Fr	ies, Toast
Chicken Parm Crunch Breaded chicken breast topped with tomato sauce parmesan cheese, lettuce, Caesar dressing served on a soft brioche bun.		Soup of the Day Ask your server for today's Soup & Biscuit Spec	9.00
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich Breaded chicken breast tossed in our buffalo hot sauce, topped with lettuce, tomato ranch sauce on a soft brioche bun.	16.00	BLT 7.25 Grilled Cheese 7.00 Half Soup & Sandwich	10.50
Crispy Chicken Breaded chicken topped with lettuce, tomato and BBQ mayo sauce on a soft brioche bun.	15.50	Power Bowl Roaster chickpeas, carrot, cucumber, avocado,	14.50
BBQ Pulled Pork Tender pulled pork smothered in BBQ sauce.	15.50	tomato, lentils, feta & quinoa & tzatziki dressing Taco Salad	13.50
Flatbread Pizza Ask servers for daily special.	14.00	Crisp Romaine, cherry tomato, green onion, Avocado, cheese	
Triple Taco Three soft shell tacos with choice of beef or chicker	13.50	Greek Salad Fresh iceberg lettuce, cucumber, red onion, cherry tomato, green pepper, olives with	13.50
Chicken Tenders Three lightly breaded chicken tenders, served with choice of dipping sauce.	13.00	Greek fetta vinaigrette. Caesar Salad	13.00
	/ 17.00	Crisp Romaine, bacon bits, croutons, and parmesan cheese Garden Salad	12.00

Ask about our beverages!

2 st. 1903

Leafy greens and fresh garden veggies

Add a protein: Bacon \$4, Grilled Chicken or Beef \$6

with choice of dressing



TRURO GOLF CLUB ESTABLISHED 1903

Happy Hour Daily 4-8pm

Draft on Tap

Stella Artois 14oz 6.58 18oz 8.11
Keith's / Bud Light 14oz 5.70
Truro Brew Co 1903 14oz 5.70

"Shots"

Top Shelf Bar Shot	6.80
Premium Bar Shot	6.14
Standard Bar Shot	5.70
Coffee & Cream Liqueur	6.36

Wine

Nova Scotia Selections	5oz	8oz
Gaspereau Rose	9.65	15.79
Jost Great Big Friggin' Red	8.33	13.60
Ducks Crossing Pinot Grigio	6.14	10.09

Franklin Import Wines	boz	80Z
Malbec	5.92	7.67
Valle de Curico - Chili		
Cabernet Sauvignon	5.92	7.67

valle de Curico - Chili		
Pinot Grigio	5.92	7.67

Non-Alcoholic

Budweiser .5%	4.60
Corona Sunbrew 0%	4.60
Labatt .5%	4.60
Heineken .5%	4.60
Tata Brew Nomad .5%	4.60
Nova Zero .5%	4.38
Pumphouse Radler 0%	5.48
6796 686 687 687 687 1 AMERICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	

FOOD # Mrink

After the Round

Wings (Hot, Medium, Mild, BBQ, Honey Garlic)	16.50
Popcorn Shrimp Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce	10.50
Poutine Golden Fries, Melted Cheese & Gravy	10.00
Mac & Cheese Bites Served with Marinara	10.00
Mozza Sticks Served with Marinara & Sour Cream	10.00
Pickle Spears Served with Marinara & Sour Cream	9.00
Spring Rolls Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce	8.50
Sweet Potato Fries Served with Chipotle Dipping Sauce	7.50
Onion Rings	7.50
French Fries	5.75

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Tea / Coffee / Milk	1.75
Hot Chocolate	2.41
Gatorade	3.07
Bottled Pop	2.63
Bottled Juice	2.63
Chocolate Milk	2.85
Bottled Water	1.54

Prices Subject to HST

